
Ref. No. 

BHUPANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(Affiliated to HBSE) 

BHUPANI MOR, SECTOR-89, FARIDABAD 
Ph: 8826248411, 8447576290 

SCHOOL CODE -3561 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025- 26 
CLASSES 

FIRST 

SECOND 

THIRD 

FOURTH 

FIFTH 

SIXTH 

SEVENTH 

EIGHTH 

NINTH 

TENTH 

Princlpal 
Bhupani Public School 
Bhupani, Faridabad 

FEES 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1700 

Date. 

1700 

Bhupan1 Educat1on Soci�ty 
Bhupani, Farid abad 
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